LC1008 Ceramic
Core
LC1008-100 10
LC1008-120 12
LC1008-150 15
LC1008-180 18
LC1008-220 22
LC1008-270 27
LC1008-330 33
LC1008-390 39
LC1008-470 47
LC1008-560 56
LC1008-680 68
LC1008-820 82
LC1008-101 100
LC1008-121 120
LC1008-151 150
LC1008-181 180
LC1008-221 220
LC1008-271 270
LC1008-331 330
LC1008-391 390
LC1008-471 470
LC1008-561 560
LC1008-621 620
LC1008-681 680
LC1008-751 750
LC1008-821 820
LC1008-911 910
LC1008-102 1000
50
50
50
50